
Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Level-1 : Standard) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Standard

(G)
Storage
period

Remark

L1A 
L1A-Visible-Near Infrared (Non-Polarization)
L1A-Visible-Near Infrared (Polarization)
L1A-Shortwave Infrared, Thermal Infrared

scene
half-path

- - - 1A - VNR POL IRS G ALL Scene

L1B 
L1B-Visible-Near Infrared (Non-Polarization)
L1B-Visible-Near Infrared (Polarization)
L1B-Shortwave Infrared, Thermal Infrared

scene
half-path

- - - 1B - VNR POL IRS G ALL Scene

GCOM-C/SGLI Product
Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)



Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Level-2 : Standard) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Standard

(G)
Storage
period

Remark

L2.ATMOS.ARNP L2-Aerosol properties using numerical prediction global 01D - - L2 - ARNP G ALL Tile

L2.ATMOS.ARNP.Global L2 Global-Aerosol properties using numerical
prediction

global 01D - - L2 - ARNP G ALL Global

L2.ATMOS.ARPL L2-Aerosol by Polarization global 01D - - L2 - ARPL G ALL Tile Discontinued in Ver3
L2.ATMOS.ARPL.Global L2 Global-Aerosol by Polarization global 01D - - L2 - ARPL G ALL Global Discontinued in Ver3
L2.ATMOS.CLFG L2-Cloud flag/Classification global 01D - - L2 - CLFG G ALL Tile
L2.ATMOS.CLFG.Global L2 Global-Cloud flag/Classification global 01D - - L2 - CLFG G ALL Global

L2.ATMOS.CLPR 
L2-Cloud properties (Classified cloud fraction-Cloud
top temp/height-Water cloud OT/effective radius-Ice
cloud optical thickness)

global 01D - - L2 - CLPR G ALL Tile

L2.ATMOS.CLPR.Global 
L2 Global-Cloud properties (Classified cloud fraction-
Cloud top temp/height-Water cloud OT/effective
radius-Ice cloud optical thickness)

global 01D - - L2 - CLPR G ALL Global

L2.ATMOS.LCLR.Global L2 Global-TOA radiance (clear sky) global 01D - - L2 - LCLR G ALL Global
L2.ATMOS.LTOA.Global L2 Global-TOA radiance global 01D - - L2 - LTOA G ALL Global
L2.CRYOS.OKID L2-Okhotsk Sea Ice Distribution scene - - - L2 - OKID G 31 days Scene
L2.CRYOS.SGSL.Statistics L2Statistics-Snow grain size of shallow layer global - 08D 01M L2 - SGSL G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SICE L2-Snow and Ice Cover Extent global 01D - - L2 - SICE G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SICE.Statistics L2Statistics-Snow and Ice Cover Extent global - 08D 01M L2 - SICE G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SIPR L2-Snow and Ice Physical Properties global 01D - - L2 - SIPR G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SIST.Statistics L2Statistics-Snow and ice surface temperature global - 08D 01M L2 - SIST G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SGSL.Statistics L2Statistics-Snow and ice blue-sky albedo global - 08D 01M L2 - SGSL G ALL Tile
L2.CRYOS.SALB.Statistics L2Statistics-Snow and ice surface temperature global - 08D 01M L2 - SALB G ALL Tile New in Ver3

L2.LAND.AGB_ L2-Above Ground Biomass & Vegetation Roughness
Index

land 01D - - L2 - AGB_ G ALL Tile

L2.LAND.AGB_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Above Ground Biomass (AGB) land - 08D 01M L2 - AGB_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.EVI_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Enhanced Vegetation Index (EVI) land - 08D 01M L2 - EVI_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.FPAR.Statistics L2 Statistics-Fraction of absorbed PAR (FAPAR) land - 08D 01M L2 - FPAR G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.GEOI.Statistics L2 Statistics-IRS geometry （SNZI,SLZI, RLAI） land - 08D 01M L2 - GEOI G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.GEOP.Statistics L2 Statistics-POL geometry （SNZP,SLZP, RLAP） land - 08D 01M L2 - GEOP G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.GEOV.Statistics L2 Statistics-VNR geometry （SNZV,SLZV, RLAV） land - 08D 01M L2 - GEOV G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LAI_ L2-LAI & FAPAR land 01D - - L2 - LAI_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LAI_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Leaf Area Index (LAI) land - 08D 01M L2 - LAI_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LST_ L2-Land surface temperature land 01D - - L2 - LST_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LST_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land surface temperature (LST) land - 08D 01M L2 - LST_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LTOA L2-TOA radiance global 01D - - L2 - LTOA G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.LTOA.Statistics L2 Statistics-TOA radiance global - 08D 01M L2 - LTOA G ALL Tile

L2.LAND.NDVI.Statistics L2 Statistics-Normalized Difference Vegetation Index
(NDVI)

land - 08D 01M L2 - NDVI G ALL Tile

L2.LAND.RN08.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （RN08） land - 08D 01M L2 - RN08 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RN11.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （RN11） land - 08D 01M L2 - RN11 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RP01.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （PL01） land - 08D 01M L2 - RP01 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RP02.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （PL02） land - 08D 01M L2 - RP02 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RS01.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （SW01） land - 08D 01M L2 - RS01 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RS02.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （SW02） land - 08D 01M L2 - RS02 G ALL Tile

GCOM-C/SGLI Product
Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)



Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Level-2 : Standard) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Standard

(G)
Storage
period

Remark

GCOM-C/SGLI Product
Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)

L2.LAND.RS03.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （SW03） land - 08D 01M L2 - RS03 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RS04.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （SW04） land - 08D 01M L2 - RS04 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RSRF L2-Land Surface Reflectance land 01D - - L2 - RSRF G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RT01.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （TI01） land - 08D 01M L2 - RT01 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RT02.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （TI02） land - 08D 01M L2 - RT02 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV01.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN01） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV01 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV02.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN02） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV02 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV03.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN03） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV03 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV04.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN04） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV04 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV05.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN05） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV05 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV06.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN06） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV06 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV07.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （VN07） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV07 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV08.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance  （VN08） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV08 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV09.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance  （VN09） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV09 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV10.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance  （VN10） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV10 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.RV11.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance  （VN11） land - 08D 01M L2 - RV11 G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.SWR_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Land Surface Reflectance （SWR） land - 08D 01M L2 - SWR_ G ALL Tile New in Ver3
L2.LAND.SDI_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Shadow index (SI) land - 08D 01M L2 - SDI_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.VGI_ L2-VeGetation Indices land 01D - - L2 - VGI_ G ALL Tile
L2.LAND.VRI_.Statistics L2 Statistics-Vegetation Roughness Index (VRI) land - 08D 01M L2 - VRI_ G ALL Tile

L2.OCEAN.IWPR L2-Normalized water leaving radiance & aerosol
parameters & PAR

scene - - - L2 - IWPR G ALL Scene

L2.OCEAN.NWLR L2-In-water properties (Chl-a, SS, CDOM) scene - - - L2 - NWLR G ALL Scene
L2.OCEAN.SST_ L2-Sea surface temperature scene - - - L2 - SSTD SSTN G ALL Scene



Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Level-3 : Standard) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Standard

(G)
Storage
period

Remark

L3.ATMOS.AAEL L3-Aerosol Ångström exponent over land (near UV) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AAEL G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3
L3.ATMOS.AAEO L3-Aerosol Ångström exponent over ocean global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AAEO G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3

L3.ATMOS.AAEP L3-Aerosol Ångström exponent over land
(Polarization)

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AAEP G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3

L3.ATMOS.AOTL L3-Aerosol optical thickness over land (near UV) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AOTL G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3
L3.ATMOS.AOTO L3-Aerosol optical thickness over ocean global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AOTO G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3

L3.ATMOS.AOTP L3-Aerosol optical thickness over land (Polarization) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AOTP G ALL Map / Bin Discontinued in Ver3

L3.ATMOS.ARAE L3-Angstrom exponent over land and ocean global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M ARAE G ALL Map / Bin New in Ver3
L3.ATMOS.AROT L3-Aerosol Optical Thickness over land and ocean global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AROT G ALL Map / Bin New in Ver3
L3.ATMOS.ASSA L3-Single Scattering Albedo over land and ocea global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M ASSA G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CERW L3-Water cloud effective radius global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CERW G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR1 L3-Classified cloud fraction (Cirrus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR1 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR2 L3-Classified cloud fraction (Cirrostratus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR2 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR3 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Deep convection) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR3 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR4 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Altocumulus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR4 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR5 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Altostratu) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR5 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR6 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Nimbostratus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR6 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR7 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Cumulus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR7 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR8 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Stratocumulus) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR8 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFR9 L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Stratoss) :Day global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFR9 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.ATMOS.CFRA L3-Classified cloud fraction
 (cloud fraction considering CFR1-9 or CFRH-L )

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFRA G ALL Map / Bin

L3.ATMOS.CFRH L3-Classified cloud fraction  (High cloud) :Night global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFRH G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFRM L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Middle cloud) :Night global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFRM G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CFRL L3-Classified cloud fraction  (Low cloud) :Night global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CFRL G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CLTH L3-Cloud top height global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CLTH G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.CLTT L3-Cloud top temperature global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CLTT G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.COTI L3-Ice cloud optical thickess global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M COTI G ALL Map / Bin
L3.ATMOS.COTW L3-Water cloud optical thickness global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M COTW G ALL Map / Bin
L3.CRYOS.SGSL L3-Snow grain size of shallow layer global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M SGSL G ALL Map（EQR,NPS,SPS) / Bin

L3.CRYOS.SICE L3-Snow and Ice Cover Extent global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M SICE G ALL Map（EQR,NPS,SPS) / Bin

L3.CRYOS.SIST L3-Snow and ice surface temperature global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M SIST G ALL Map（EQR,NPS,SPS) / Bin

L3.LAND.AGB_ L3-Above Ground Biomass (AGB) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M AGB_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.EVI_ L3-Enhanced Vegetation Index (EVI) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M EVI_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.FPAR L3-Fraction of absorbed PAR (FAPAR) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M FPAR G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.GEOI L3-IRS geometry (SNZI,SLZI, RLAI） global 01D 08D 01M 3B - GEOI G ALL Bin
L3.LAND.GEOP L3-POL geometry （SNZP,SLZP, RLAP） global 01D 08D 01M 3B - GEOP G ALL Bin
L3.LAND.GEOV L3-VNR geometry （SNZP,SLZP, RLAP） global 01D 08D 01M 3B - GEOV G ALL Bin
L3.LAND.LAI_ L3-Leaf Area Index (LAI) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M LAI_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.LST_ L3-Land surface temperature (LST) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M LST_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.NDVI L3-Normalized Difference Vegetation Index (NDVI) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M NDVI G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RN08 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （RN08） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RN08 G ALL Map / Bin

GCOM-C/SGLI Product
Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)
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FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Standard

(G)
Storage
period

Remark

GCOM-C/SGLI Product
Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)

L3.LAND.RN11 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance  （RN11） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RN11 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RP01 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （PL01） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RP01 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RP02 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （PL02） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RP02 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RS01 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （SW01） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RS01 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RS02 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （SW02） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RS02 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RS03 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （SW03） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RS03 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RS04 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （SW04） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RS04 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RT01 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （TI01） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RT01 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RT02 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （TI02） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RT02 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV01 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN01） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV01 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV02 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN02） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV02 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV03 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN03） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV03 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV04 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN04） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV04 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV05 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN05） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV05 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV06 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN06） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV06 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV07 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN07） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV07 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV08 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN08） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV08 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV09 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN09） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV09 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV10 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN10） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV10 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.RV11 L3-Atmospheric corrected reflectance （VN11） global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M RV11 G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.SNZV L3-VNR sensor zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SNZV G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SLZV L3-VNR solar zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SLZV G ALL Map



Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Level-3 : Standard) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

standard/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial
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L3.LAND.RLAV L3-VNR relative azimuth global 01D 08D 01M - 3M RLAV G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SNZP L3-POL sensor zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SNZP G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SLZP L3-POL solar zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SLZP G ALL Map
L3.LAND.RLAP L3-POL relative azimuth global 01D 08D 01M - 3M RLAP G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SNZI L3-IRS sensor zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SNZI G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SLZI L3-IRS solar zenith global 01D 08D 01M - 3M SLZI G ALL Map
L3.LAND.RLAI L3-IRS relative azimuth global 01D 08D 01M - 3M RLAI G ALL Map
L3.LAND.SDI_ L3-Shadow index (SI) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M SDI_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.LAND.VRI_ L3-Vegetation Roughness Index (VRI) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M VRI_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.OCEAN.CDOM L3-Colored dissolved organic matter global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CDOM G ALL Map / Bin
L3.OCEAN.CHLA L3-Chlorophyll-a concentration global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M CHLA G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L380 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（380nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L380 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L412 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（412nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L412 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L443 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（443nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L443 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L490 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（490nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L490 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L530 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（530nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L530 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L565 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（565nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L565 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.L670 L3-Normalized water leaving radiance (NWLR)
（670nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M L670 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.PAR_ L3-Photosynthetically available radiation (PAR) global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M PAR_ G ALL Map / Bin
L3.OCEAN.SST_ L3-Sea surface temperature global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M SST_ G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.T670 L3-Atmospheric Correction Parameter (ACP)
（670nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M T670 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.T865 L3-Atmospheric Correction Parameter (ACP)
（865nm）

global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M T865 G ALL Map / Bin

L3.OCEAN.TSM_ L3-Suspended solid concentration global 01D 08D 01M 3B 3M TSM_ G ALL Map / Bin



Material 3_Attachment 1  G-Portal Product List (Near Realtime) 2024/12/27
FTP Structure in G-Portal

nrt/GCOM-C/GCOM-C.SGLI Product Name
Spatial

Coverage
Storage
period

Remark

L1B 
L1B-Visible-Near Infrared (Non-Polarization)
L1B-Visible-Near Infrared (Polarization)
L1B-Shortwave Infrared, Thermal Infrared

scene
half-path

- - - 1B - VNR POL IRS L N 7 days Scene

L2.LAND.LST_ L2-Land surface temperature land 01D - - L2 - LST_ - N 7 days Tile
L2.LAND.LTOA L2-TOA radiance global 01D - - L2 - LTOA L N 7 days Tile
L2.LAND.RSRF L2-Land Surface Reflectance land 01D - - L2 - RSRF - N 7 days Tile
L2.OCEAN.SST_ L2-Sea surface temperature scene - - - L2 - SSTD SSTN L N 7 days Scene
L2.OCEAN.NWLR L2-In-water properties (Chl-a, SS, CDOM) scene - - - L2 - NWLR L N 7 days Scene

L2.OCEAN.IWPR L2-Normalized water leaving radiance & aerosol
parameters & PAR

scene - - - L2 - IWPR L N 7 days Scene

L2.CRYOS.SICE L2-Snow and Ice Cover Extent global 01D - - L2 - SICE L N 7 days Tile
L2.CRYOS.OKID L2-Okhotsk Sea Ice Distribution scene - - L2 - OKID L N 7 days Scene
L2.CRYOS.SIPR L2-Snow and Ice Physical pRoperties global 01D - - L2 - SIPR - N 7 days Tile

L2.ATMOS.ARNP L2-Aerosol over the ocean-Land aerosol by near ultra
violet

global 01D - - L2 - ARNP - N 7 days Tile

L2.ATMOS.ARPL L2-Aerosol by Polarization global 01D - - L2 - ARPL - N 7 days Tile Discontinued in Ver3

L2.ATMOS.CLFG L2-Cloud flag/Classification global 01D - - L2 - CLFG - N 7 days
Tile

（resolution : K only）

Temporal Coverage
(Statistics Period)

01D: 1-Day
08D: 8-Day

01M: 1-Month

Level
Product ID

(≒ Granule ID)

NRT
L: Around Japan

N:Global

GCOM-C/SGLI Product


	NRT
	STD_L1
	STD_L2
	STD_L3

